ST MARY'S EDUCATION ENDOWMENT FUND

CONTACTS

For information or assistance regarding your donation or a planned gift, please contact any of the following:

St. Mary's Education Endowment Fund St. Mary's Church 755 E Kraft Dr SE Melrose, MN 56352 E-mail: pam@stmarysofmelrose.com Web site: www.oneinfaith.org

St. Mary's Church - Father Marvin Enneking - 320-256-3108 St. Mary's Parish Office – Pam Pundsack - 320-256-4207 St. Mary's School – Autumn Nelson - 320-256-4257

The Endowment Fund was established for education and religious purposes and to further such purposes either directly or indirectly.

Your gift to the St. Mary's Education Endowment Fund is tax deductible as allowed by law.